
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

No. 

90 

38 

7* 

52 

25 

7 

35 

36 

58 

92 

29 

22A 

28A 

37 

67 

46C 

69 

16 

54 

84 

32 

46 

74 

41 

18 

8 

30 

6 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

1 

13 

14 

15 

16 

1 

2 

17 

18 

2 

19 

20 

3 

21 

22 

23 

Name 

Parker McKean 

Troy Ermish 

Josh Moriarty 

Jim Froula 

Armin Ghorbani 

Rob Fuller 

David Anderson 

Philip Hartstein 

Steve Walker 

Ross Lindell 

Tim Probert 

Steven Bristing 

Ken Blasko 

Mark Nettesheim 

Mark Rincon 

Rick Sheldon 

Hans Gutmann 

Daniel Caggiano 

Edmund Germaine 

David Buchanan 

David Graziano 

Bob Clucas 

Daniel Wu 

Patrick Emge 

Richard Stuart Milne 

Gabriel Rothman 

Noah Hurwitz 

Kristine Casey 

Class 

8BS 

8BS 

8BS 

8BS 

8BS 

8BS 

8BS 

8BS 

8BS 

8BS 

8BS 

8BS 

8BSL 

8BS 

8BS 

8BS 

8BS 

HBCBS 

8BSL 

8BS 

8BS 

HBCBS 

8BS 

8BS 

HBCBS 

8BS 

8BS 

8BS 

Best Tm 

1:52.438 

1:52.770 

1:56.512 

1:57.587 

1:57.178 

1:55.256 

1:58.443 

1:58.500 

1:58.132 

1:57.790 

1:59.323 

2:00.479 

2:00.183 

2:01.109 

2:01.491 

2:01.498 

2:02.576 

2:02.352 

2:03.598 

2:04.046 

2:03.035 

2:03.898 

1:59.337 

2:01.290 

1:57.965 

1:58.285 

2:01.789 

2:11.193 

Year 

1967 

1971 

1969 

1971 

1969 

1970 

1969 

1972 

1970 

1970 

1971 

1972 

1969 

1969 

1967 

1969 

1968 

1973 

1973 

1970 

1969 

1970 

1970 

1970 

1970 

1969 

1968 

1970 

Make/Model 

Alfa Romeo GTV 

Datsun 510 

Datsun 510 

Datsun 510 

Datsun 510 

Datsun 510 

Datsun 510 

Datsun 510 

BMW 2002 

Datsun 510 

Datsun 510 

Datsun 510 

BMW 2002 

Datsun 510 

BMW 2002 

Datsun 510 

Volvo 142S 

Datsun 510 

BMW 2002 

Datsun 510 

Datsun 510 

Datsun 510 

Datsun 510 

Datsun 510 

Datsun 510 

Datsun 510 

BMW 2002 

Nissan Bluebird 

Color 

Gray 

Blue/Black 

Red/White/Blue 

White 

Black/Silver/Red 

White/Blue 

Blue/White/Red 

Blue/White/Orange 

White/Blue 

White/Blue/Gold 

White 

Orange/White 

White/Black/Orange 

Burgundy/Silver 

Blue/White 

Red/White/Blue 

Blue/Orange 

White 

Gray/Black 

Blue/White 

Red/Black 

White/Red/Blue 

Red/Silver 

Yellow/White/Black 

White/Red 

Blue/Orange 

White/Blue/Red 

Silver 

Hometown 

Gig Harbor WA 

Tracy CA 

Graham WA 

Woodinville WA 

Tracy CA 

San Jose CA 

Danville CA 

Menlo Park CA 

Amity OR 

Oakland CA 

Houston TX 

La Canada CA 

Cypress CA 

Monterey CA 

Redding CA 

Santa Rosa CA 

Portland OR 

Putna del Este URY 

Livermore CA 

Menlo Park CA 

Menlo Park CA 

Atascadero CA 

Los Angeles CA 

Hayward CA 

Maldonado URY 

Glen Ellen CA 

San Francisco CA 

Portland OR 
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Margin of Victory 

12.396 

Avg. Speed 

80.029 

Best Lap Tm 

1:52.438 

Best Speed 

80.684 

Best Lap by 

90 - Parker McKean 

SVRA Mission Foods Sonoma SpeedTour 

B Sedan 

Toyo Tire Challenge 

Race started at 15:14:49 

Sonoma Raceway 2.520 miles 

4/30/2023 15:00 


